1234 Francisco Street, Torrance, CA 9050 2
Tel: 310-515-5330 Fax: 310-515-0068
PRL-444 Four Channel High Input Impedance 50 ΩΩΩΩ TTL Line Driver
APPLICATIONS
• Converting Conventional TTL/CMOS Outputs to
50 Ω TTL Outputs

same length.  Please refer to the Accessories Section of the literature for more detail.
A block diagram showing the equivalent input and output circuits of the PRL-444 is shown in Fig. 1.
ORDERING INFORMATION
The PRL-444 is available with either BNC or SMA I/O connectors. Order PRL-444-BNC for BNC input and output
connectors. Order PRL-444-SMA for SMA input and output connectors. All standard units include an AC/DC adapter
(PRL-760B or equivalent). For “mixed” connector configurations or for OEM units without enclosures and/or adapters,
please consult the factory.
1234 Francisco Street, Torrance, CA 9050 2
Tel: 310-515-5330 Fax: 310-515-0068